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Sliwa wiéniowa

nazwa naukowa

data nasadzenia

data dodania do bazy
dodat

obwdd pnia

piersnica

pole pnia

wartos¢ kompensacyjna
wartos¢ odtworzeniowa
stan drzewa

lokalizacja

szerokos¢ geogr.

dtugos¢ geogr.

Prunus cerasifera
Brak danych
2023-05-21 13:02:23

Szkota Podstawowa Nr 20

LESNA, Siemianowice Slaskie

97 cm
30.88 cm
748.75 cm’
5 335,00 zt
Brak danych

Drzewo zdrowe

50.294620561244955

19.019275626971346

Wady, uszkodzenia...
Brak danych

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Bartosz K i Wiktor Ch
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